
HL 78/117

металлогалогенные лампы

37

MH 400W

MH 70W
MH 150W

MH 250W

MH 70W RX7S BLUE
MH 70W RX7S RED
MH 70W RX7S GREEN
MH 70W RX7S WHITE
MH 150W RX7S-24 BLUE
MH 150W RX7S-24 RED
MH 150W RX7S-24 GREEN
MH 150W RX7S-24 WHITE

70
70
70
70

150
150
150
150

20
20
20
20
23
23
23
23

120
120
120
120
138
138
138
138

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

RX7S
RX7S
RX7S
RX7S
RX7S-24
RX7S-24
RX7S-24
RX7S-24

синий
красный
зеленый
5200K
синий

красный
зеленый
5200K

MH 250W E40 BLUE
MH 250W E40 GREEN
MH 250W E40 PURPLE
MH 250W E40 RED
MH 250W E40 WHITE

250
250
250
250
250

46
46
46
46
46

256
256
256
256
256

25
25
25
25
25

E40
E40
E40
E40
E40

синий
зеленый

фиолетовый
красный
5200K

MH 400W E40 BLUE
MH 400W E40 GREEN
MH 400W E40 PURPLE
MH 400W E40 RED
MH 400W E40 WHITE

25
25
25
25
25

283
283
283
283
283

E40
E40
E40
E40
E40

62
62
62
62
62

400
400
400
400
400

синий
зеленый

фиолетовый
красный
5200K

1700
3500
3600
8000
3000
8000
9500
12000

5400
21000
11000
11000
20800

8000
35000
21000
21000
28000

5000
5000
5000
8000
5000
5000
5000
8000

5000
5000
5000
5000
10000

7000
7000
7000
7000
10000


